
                         Gerald Holte Invitational
                                Arcadia, WI
                       Hosted by Arcadia High School
                                10/12/2019
       ========== Girls Varsity LARGE SCHOOLS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    45  La Crosse Central                           (13:26.6  67:12.7 1:21.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Katie Christensen       9    12:37.3
  2      3  Jenna Hutschenreut      9    13:03.5
  3     12  Taryn Winga             9    13:46.2
  4     13  Emilia Veum             9    13:46.8
  5     16  Julia Poelma            11   13:58.9
  6   ( 20) Eden Winga              11   14:14.3
  7   ( 21) Jada Johnson            10   14:17.1

  2.    49  Holmen                                      (13:30.9  67:34.4 0:32.8)
==========================================================
  1      7  Taylor Bembnister       9    13:20.4
  2      8  Molly Twitchell         9    13:21.8
  3      9  Grace Filips            10   13:22.0
  4     11  Elle Stussy             10   13:37.0
  5     14  Sophia Hoch             11   13:53.2
  6   ( 17) Michaela Bertram        10   14:00.7
  7   ( 18) Lydia Addison           11   14:04.7

  3.    66  Arcadia                                     (13:54.6  69:33.0 2:27.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Mercedes Romo           11   13:01.6
  2      5  Tegan Michalak          10   13:11.6
  3      6  Kianna Suchla           10   13:19.3
  4     22  Avrie Marsolek          11   14:31.9
  5     31  Alyssa Schank           9    15:28.6

  4.    78  West Salem                                  (13:56.5  69:42.1 1:34.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Macey Tauscher          9    13:03.9
  2     10  Alena Donahue           9    13:30.1
  3     15  Morgan Quackenbush      9    13:54.8
  4     24  Autumn Schuster         12   14:35.4
  5     25  Lexi Giblin             12   14:37.9
  6   ( 26) Molly Roberts           10   14:44.3
  7   ( 27) Abby Brueggeman         11   14:54.4

  5.   129  Osseo-Fairchild                             (14:56.5  74:42.5 1:14.2)
==========================================================
  1     19  Kadance Wampole         9    14:09.9
  2     23  Aurora Wier             10   14:34.2
  3     28  Shelby Johnson          10   15:16.2
  4     29  Delaney Lyngen          9    15:18.1
  5     30  Alyssa Iverson          11   15:24.1
  6   ( 32) Rylee Bratina           10   15:29.0
  7   ( 33) Ada Nelson              9    15:30.4
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Katie Christensen  9    La Crosse Central              12:37.3  4:04 
    2    2 Mercedes Romo      11   Arcadia                        13:01.6  4:12 
    3    3 Jenna Hutschenreut 9    La Crosse Central              13:03.5  4:13 
    4    4 Macey Tauscher     9    West Salem                     13:03.9  4:13 
    5    5 Tegan Michalak     10   Arcadia                        13:11.6  4:15 
    6    6 Kianna Suchla      10   Arcadia                        13:19.3  4:18 
    7    7 Taylor Bembnister  9    Holmen                         13:20.4  4:18 
    8    8 Molly Twitchell    9    Holmen                         13:21.8  4:19 
    9    9 Grace Filips       10   Holmen                         13:22.0  4:19 
   10   10 Alena Donahue      9    West Salem                     13:30.1  4:21 
   11   11 Elle Stussy        10   Holmen                         13:37.0  4:23 
   12   12 Taryn Winga        9    La Crosse Central              13:46.2  4:26 
   13   13 Emilia Veum        9    La Crosse Central              13:46.8  4:27 
   14   14 Sophia Hoch        11   Holmen                         13:53.2  4:29 
   15   15 Morgan Quackenbush 9    West Salem                     13:54.8  4:29 
   16   16 Julia Poelma       11   La Crosse Central              13:58.9  4:31 
   17   17 Michaela Bertram   10   Holmen                         14:00.7  4:31 
   18   18 Lydia Addison      11   Holmen                         14:04.7  4:32 
   19      Jadya Lafleur      11   Holmen                         14:06.9  4:33 
   20   19 Kadance Wampole    9    Osseo-Fairchild                14:09.9  4:34 
   21      Allie Oines        9    Holmen                         14:10.5  4:34 
   22   20 Eden Winga         11   La Crosse Central              14:14.3  4:35 
   23   21 Jada Johnson       10   La Crosse Central              14:17.1  4:36 
   24      Ryleigh Pesik      12   Holmen                         14:28.7  4:40 
   25   22 Avrie Marsolek     11   Arcadia                        14:31.9  4:41 
   26   23 Aurora Wier        10   Osseo-Fairchild                14:34.2  4:42 
   27   24 Autumn Schuster    12   West Salem                     14:35.4  4:42 
   28   25 Lexi Giblin        12   West Salem                     14:37.9  4:43 
   29   26 Molly Roberts      10   West Salem                     14:44.3  4:45 
   30      Santanna Carranza  9    La Crosse Central              14:46.9  4:46 
   31   27 Abby Brueggeman    11   West Salem                     14:54.4  4:48 
   32      Lucy Jumbeck       10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       14:55.1  4:49 
   33      Claire Corcoran    11   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       14:56.3  4:49 
   34      Autumn Kennedy     10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       14:58.7  4:50 
   35      Aubrey Strittmater 11   La Crosse Central              15:11.1  4:54 
   36   28 Shelby Johnson     10   Osseo-Fairchild                15:16.2  4:55 
   37   29 Delaney Lyngen     9    Osseo-Fairchild                15:18.1  4:56 
   38      Elsa Mitchell      10   West Salem                     15:21.0  4:57 
   39      Samara Wheeler     12   West Salem                     15:22.7  4:57 
   40   30 Alyssa Iverson     11   Osseo-Fairchild                15:24.1  4:58 
   41      Emma Ehlers        12   La Crosse Central              15:26.1  4:59 
   42   31 Alyssa Schank      9    Arcadia                        15:28.6  4:59 
   43   32 Rylee Bratina      10   Osseo-Fairchild                15:29.0  4:59 
   44   33 Ada Nelson         9    Osseo-Fairchild                15:30.4  5:00 
   45      Emma Clements      11   West Salem                     15:31.8  5:00 
   46      Anna Bohnsack      10   West Salem                     15:33.9  5:01 
   47      Maddie Giblin      9    West Salem                     15:41.1  5:03 
   48      Bronte' Wise       10   Holmen                         15:45.3  5:05 
   49      Aubrey Schmidt     9    Osseo-Fairchild                15:45.9  5:05 
   50      Grace Ivens        9    La Crosse Central              15:46.3  5:05 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Miriam Shepard     10   La Crosse Central              15:54.3  5:08 
   52      Katie Arlt         10   La Crosse Central              15:58.3  5:09 
   53      Lydia Wilson       11   La Crosse Central              16:00.1  5:09 
   54      Justice Erickson   12   Osseo-Fairchild                16:04.8  5:11 
   55      Makayla Kramer     10   La Crosse Central              16:14.5  5:14 
   56      Leah Reynolds      12   Osseo-Fairchild                16:25.5  5:18 
   57      Amelia Marshall    11   West Salem                     16:31.9  5:20 
   58      Nola Dienger-Hans  10   Holmen                         16:47.9  5:25 
   59      Macey Heath        12   La Crosse Central              17:39.9  5:42 
   60      Emilee Bauer       9    Osseo-Fairchild                21:03.5  6:47 
   61      Hailey Ness        12   Osseo-Fairchild                23:39.8  7:37 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


